

## Market Central<sup>o</sup>

www.secureswitch.com

## 19 North Main Street, Houston, PA 15342 USA 412.494.2800 CAGE 1BGJ7



## SwitchMaster® R6000 Series Compact Ganged A/B Switching System

## December 2019

December 2019		
Rack Mount Chassis	5000746	4U 19" Chassis
SNMP/Ethernet Controller Card	5000862	Includes MIB file & SwitchCenter GUI
RS232 Controller Card	5000863	
Logic-only Controller Card	5000864	
RJ45 A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000742	Supports up to 1 GbE
RJ45 CAT-6 A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000865	Supports up to 10 GbE
RJ45 CAT-6 Simultaneous Dual-Port A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000866	Supports up to 10 GbE
RJ45 CAT-6 A/B Switch Card, Non-Latching	5000865-NL	Supports up to 10 GbE
RJ45 CAT-6 Simultaneous Dual-Port A/B Switch Card, Non-Latching	5000866-NL	Supports up to 10 GbE
Video - F Connector, 75 Ohm A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000871	
DB25 A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000745	Switches All 25 Leads
DB9 A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000750	Switches All 9 Leads
DB15 A/B Switch Card, Latching	5000749	Switches All 15 Leads
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with loopback - SC, Latching	5000785A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with loopback - ST, Latching	5000778A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - SC, Latching	5000776A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - ST, Latching	5000775A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with Auto-Recovery - SC, Non-Latching	5000748A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with Auto-Recovery - ST, Non-Latching	5000760A	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - SC, Non-Latching	5000883	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - ST, Non-Latching	5000884	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - SC, Latching	5000885	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - ST, Latching	5000886	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - SC, Non-Latching	5000887	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - ST, Non-Latching	5000888	Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber
Blank Rear Panel	5000762	Covers 1 empty slot in Chassis
External Power Supply Module	5000761	1 per chassis, or 2 for redundant power
48 VDC Power Supply Card	6001404	Single input
48 VDC Power Supply Card Dual Input	6001403	Dual input for redundant power

(lead-free versions of the above items are also available by changing the part # from 5xxxxxx to 6xxxxxx)

Fiber Optic Switches are available with FC and LC connectors, and for Single mode applications.

Switch cards are also available in non-latching versions.